Part#: CF2-4*2*10 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 86 OHM SOLID 2MM In Stock: 134488
RFQ
Part#: CF2197-000 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CABLE TRIAXIAL 26AWG 2500' In Stock: 39568
RFQ
Part#: CF2207LBL-000U-HE9 Manufacturers: Sunon
Description: FAN AXIAL 250X77.4MM 220~240VAC In Stock: 1433
RFQ
Part#: CF2-28*15.6*7.5 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 76 OHM SOLID 15.6MM In Stock: 55517
RFQ
Part#: CF20277-28B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1560V 5MA 2X277MM In Stock: 10556
RFQ
Part#: CF20305-24B Manufacturers: JKL Components Corporation
Description: CCFL WH LAMP 1021V 6MA 2X305MM In Stock: 9580
RFQ
Part#: CF2-31*19*10 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 83 OHM SOLID 19MM In Stock: 43669
RFQ
Part#: CF25B0642 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: FERRITE CORE PRESS FIT 0.3" DIA In Stock: 7468
RFQ
Part#: CF25P Manufacturers: NorComp
Description: COVER FLANGE 25POS MALE In Stock: 44169
RFQ
Part#: CF2210-000 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: PVDF ELEC In Stock: 46364
RFQ
Part#: CF2-7.35*5.1*10 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 63 OHM SOLID 5.1MM In Stock: 141100
RFQ
Part#: CF2-36*23*15 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 101 OHM SOLID 23MM In Stock: 40177
RFQ
Part#: CF2-4*1.5*10 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 116 OHM SOLID 1.5MM In Stock: 160075
RFQ
Part#: CF2-4.6*1.85*6 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 77 OHM SOLID 1.85MM In Stock: 137948
RFQ
Part#: CF2408-000 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: HOOK-UP DUAL WALL STRND 24AWG In Stock: 204591
RFQ
Part#: CF200-A12C Manufacturers: Murata Power Solutions
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 200W In Stock: 5788
RFQ
Part#: CF25B2000 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: FERRITE CORE PRESS FIT 1" DIA In Stock: 1481
RFQ
Part#: CF2-21*13.2*21 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 115 OHM SOLID In Stock: 56796
RFQ
Part#: CF2207LBL-000U-HB9 Manufacturers: Sunon
Description: FAN AXIAL 250X77.4MM 220~240VAC In Stock: 1519
RFQ
Part#: CF2-26*13*28.5 Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FERRITE CORE 198 OHM SOLID 13MM In Stock: 52551
RFQ
CF20228-31B
Part Number CF20228-31B
Manufacturer JKL Components Corporation
Description CCFL WH LAMP 1300V 5MA 2X228MM
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 9852 pcs
Product Photo CF20228-31B-001.jpg , CF20228-31B-002.jpg
Category Optoelectronics
Voltage 1300V (Start), 515V (Operating)
Type CCFL, Tri-Phosphor RGB White Lamp
Size / Dimension 2.0mm x 228mm
Series -
Output 46000 cd/m2
Other Names 289-1146
Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Mercury Contains Mercury
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description CCFL, Tri-Phosphor RGB White Lamp 1300V (Start), 515V (Operating) 5mA 46000 cd/m2 2.0mm x 228mm
Current 5mA
California Prop 65 Warning Information WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Mercury and mercury compounds which is known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65warnings.ca.gov.
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all JKL Components Corporation series electronic components. We have 9852 pieces of JKL Components Corporation
CF20228-31B in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for CF20228-31B
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
CF20228-31B Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CF20228-31B with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CF20228-31B Lead free / RoHS Compliant
JKL Components Corporation Hong Kong
CCFL WH LAMP 1300V 5MA 2X228MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CF20228-31B
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS